LG-700-LED
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM EDGE-LIT COMBO UNIT
ASTRALITE, INC.         20 POCONO ROAD         BROOKFIELD CT 06804         203.775.0172 (P)         CS@ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM         WWW.ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM
FEATURES
•	 Extruded aluminum edgelit EXIT-EM combination
unit
•	 Designed for surface mounting
CONSTRUCTION

DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
Notes:
1.	 Single face only
MODEL NO. OF FACES TRIM-EXTRUSION FINISH
LG-700-LED
Extruded Aluminum Edge-Lit Combo with 6” Lettering
LG-8-700-LED
Extruded Aluminum Edge-Lit Combo with 8” lettering
1 Single
2 Double
BA Brushed Aluminum
WHT Powder Coated White
BLK Powder Coated Black
DB Dark Bronze Finish
BR Brass Type Face Plate
LETTERS/BACKGROUND
RC1 Red on Clear
RW Red on White
RM Red on Mirrored
GC1 Green on Clear
GW Green on White
GM Green on Mirrored
CATALOG NUMBER TYPE
PROJECT NAME DATE
220 220 VAC Input